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The 45th "Coca-Cola" Suzuka 8 hours Endurance Race, 17 - 21 July 2024

Suzuka Circuit (5.821 km,
Classification on the best lap

Suzuka 8 Hours
2nd Qualifying Session Rider Blue

Pos No Team Rider Blue NatBike Model Cat. Bestlap On lapGap 1st Gap PrevLaps
Category : EWC

1 2 DUCATI Team KAGAYAMA MIZUNO Ryo e DUCATI  PANIGALE V4R EWC02:05.789 3 - - 5
2 17 Astemo Honda Dream S| Racing NOZANE Kohta e HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:05.923 2 00.134 00.134 4
3 76 AutoRace Ube Racing Team TSUDA Takuya ® SUZUKI  GSX-R1000R EWC02:06.911 5 01.122 00.988 7
4 40 TeamATJ with docomo business IWATA Satoru e HONDA  CBR1000RR-R EWC02:07.213 3 01.424 00.302 4
5 71 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA ITO Kazuki e HONDA CBR1000RR-R SP EWC02:07.372 2 01.583 00.159 4
6 1 YART - YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolo 1] YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 02:07.504 5 01.715 00.132 9
7 30 Team HRC with Japan Post TAKAHASHI Takumi e HONDA CBR1000RR-R SP EWC 02:07.547 2 01.758 00.043 3
8 73 SDG Team HARC-PRO. Honda AJI Mario Suryo ®= HONDA CBR1000RR-R FIREBLADE EWCO02:07.863 2 02.074 00.316 3
9 99 KM 99 De PUNIET Randy 1) YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC 02:07.882 2 02.093 00.019 4
10 5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Joshua B8 HONDA  CBR1000RR-R FIREBLADE EWC02:08.000 2 02.211 00.118 7
11 88 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with Astemo ZAIDI Muhammad Zaghwan & HONDA CBR 1000RR-R FIREBLADE EWC02:08.116 2 02.327 00.116 8
12 12 Yoshimura SERT Motul ATSUMI Cocoro ® SUZUKI  GSX-R 1000 EWC02:08.243 8 02.454 00.127 9
13 3 KRP SANYOUKOUGYO&RS-ITOH SANO Yuto ® KAWASAKI ZX-10R EWC02:08.264 3 02.475 00.021 4
14 20 Honda Suzuka Racing Team SUGIYAMA Yuki e HONDA  CBR1000RR-R EWC02:08.340 3 02.551 00.076 7
15 6 Team TARO PLUSONE with SDG SEKIGUCHI Taro e BMW M1000RR EWC 02:08.602 3 02.813 00.262 9
16 104TOHO Racing KIYONARI Ryuichl e HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:09.127 4 03.338 00.525 6
17 11 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar LEBLANC Grégory 1] KAWASAKI Ninja ZX10-RR EWC02:09.719 2 03.930 00.592 6
18 112HondaSoyukaiTochigiRacing&KohyohkaiDreamRacingTeam KATO Takafumi HONDA  CBR1000RR-R EWC02:10.563 6 04.774 00.844 6
19 50 Team KODAMA KODAMA Yuuta ® YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:10.647 5 04.858 00.084 6
20 89 CLUB NEXT&HONDA DREAM TAKASAKI KATAHIRA Ryosuke e HONDA  CBR1000RR-R EWC02:11.501 3 05.712 00.854 4
21 4 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING CLERE Hugo i) HONDA CBR 1000RR EWC02:12.489 2 06.700 00.988 5
22 15 IRF with AZURLANE ENDO Akiyoshi ® YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:12.645 3 06.856 00.156 4
23 65 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 RUBIN Daniel ™ YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:13.640 7 07.851 00.995 8
24 31 TEAM SUGAI MOTO BUM RACING JAPAN SUGAI Yoshiyuki e HONDA CBR1000RR-R EWC02:14.443 7 08.654 00.803 9
25 42 SHINSYUREN With TOTEC HIGASHIMURA Isami e BMW M1000RR EWC02:14.583 2 08.794 00.140 4
26 29 DOG HOUSE&TRIPOINT FUCHS Silkolene IWATANI Keita ® SUZUKI  GSX-R1000R EWC02:15.144 3 09.355 00.561 7
27 411MATSUNAGA KDC & YSP NAGOYA KITA with RPT NAGANO  ARAKAWA Masahiko ® YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC02:15.227 6 09.438 00.083 9
NOT QUALIFIED

28 37 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM REITERBERGER Markus m BMW M1000RR EWC- 0 - - 0
29 78 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka OKADA Hiromasa e HONDA  CBR1000RR-R EWC- 0 - - 0
30 90 SANTOKU DENKOU&TATEAKI MOTORS FK works FUKUYAMA Kyota ® YAMAHA YZF-R1 EWC- 0 - - 0
31 96 TEAM FRONTIER KAMARUZAMAN Azlan Shah & BMW S1000RR EWC- 0 - - 0
Category : EXP

1 0 Team SUZUKI CN CHALLENGE OGATA Hideyuki e SUZUKI  GSX-R1000R EXP 02:10.845 4 - - 5
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The 45th "Coca-Cola" Suzuka 8 hours Endurance Race, 17 - 21 July 2024

Suzuka Circuit (5.821 km,
Classification on the best lap

Suzuka 8 Hours
2nd Qualifying Session Rider Blue

Pos No Team

Category : SST

Rider Blue NatBike Model Cat. Bestlap On lapGap 1st Gap PrevLaps

1 64 Kawasaki Plaza Racing Team IWATO Ryosuke ® KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 02:07.913 2 - - 4
2 13 Taira Promote Racing ABE Keito e YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 02:08.631 3 00.718 00.718 5
3 777WOJCIK RACING TEAM 777 REA Gino g HONDA  CBR1000RR SST 02:09.797 2 01.884 01.166 5
4 95 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW HOSHINO Tomoya e BMW M1000RR SST 02:10.110 6 02.197 00.313 8
5 55 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA FMA SUCHET Sébastien E3 HONDA  CBR1000RR SST 02:10.835 7 02.922 00.725 7
6 25 Team Etoile ROLFO Roberto 1] BMW M1000RR SST 02:12.236 3 04.323 01.401 9
7 806NCXX RACING with RIDERS CLUB ITE Shota e YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 02:12.457 7 04.544 00.221 8
8 503EDWIN GESUNDHEIT Racing MASUDA Yuuki e HONDA  CBR1000RR-R?SP SST 02:12.552 2 04.639 00.095 4
9 57 NICHIRIN RACING NOI:Z ADACHI Masaki ® YAMAHA YZF-R1 SST 02:13.003 2 05.090 00.451 4
10 75 Honda Hamamatsu ESCARGOT & Kumamoto Racing YOSHIDA Mitsuhiro e HONDA  CBR1000RR-R SST 02:13.185 7 05.272 00.182 7
11 38 Team38 MORIMOTO Seiichiro ® KAWASAKI ZX-10R SST 02:16.586 2 08.673 03.401 7

NOT QUALIFIED

12 23 Team TATARA aprilia SHINJO Masahiro ® APRILIA  RSV4 1100 Factory SST 02:57.140 2 49.227 40.554 3
13 46 MOTORCYCLES#27 EJ YIC NISHINAKA Tsuna e HONDA  CBR1000RR-R SST - 0 - -
14 52 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing TERAMOTO Koji ® SUZUKI  GSX-R1000R SST - 0 - -

Clerk of the Course FIM Chief Timekeeper
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